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MAR

13
Henbury Parish Council meeting
Wednesday 13th March 2024 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

MAR

20
Probus Club
Wednesday 20th March 2024 @ 9:30am
Church Hall

Email: secretary@maccprobus2.co.uk

https://www.maccprobus2.co.uk

APR

2
W.I.
Tuesday 2nd April 2024 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

Contact: Mrs. B. Lomas 01625 420787

APR

17
Probus Club
Wednesday 17th April 2024 @ 9:30am
Church Hall

Email: secretary@maccprobus2.co.uk

https://www.maccprobus2.co.uk

MAY

7
W.I.
Tuesday 7th May 2024 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

Contact: Mrs. B. Lomas 01625 420787

MAY

15
Probus Club
Wednesday 15th May 2024 @ 9:30am
Church Hall

Email: secretary@maccprobus2.co.uk

https://www.maccprobus2.co.uk

MAY

22
Henbury Parish Council Annual Meeting
Wednesday 22nd May 2024 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

JUN

4
W.I.
Tuesday 4th June 2024 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

Contact: Mrs. B. Lomas 01625 420787

JUN

19
Probus Club
Wednesday 19th June 2024 @ 9:30am
Church Hall

Email: secretary@maccprobus2.co.uk

https://www.maccprobus2.co.uk

JUL

2
W.I.
Tuesday 2nd July 2024 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

Contact: Mrs. B. Lomas 01625 420787

JUL

10
Henbury Parish Meeting
Wednesday 10th July 2024 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

JUL

17
Probus Club
Wednesday 17th July 2024 @ 9:30am
Church Hall

Email: secretary@maccprobus2.co.uk

https://www.maccprobus2.co.uk

AUG

6
W.I.
Tuesday 6th August 2024 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

Contact: Mrs. B. Lomas 01625 420787

AUG

21
Probus Club
Wednesday 21st August 2024 @ 9:30am
Church Hall

Email: secretary@maccprobus2.co.uk

https://www.maccprobus2.co.uk

SEP

3
W.I.
Tuesday 3rd September 2024 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

Contact: Mrs. B. Lomas 01625 420787

SEP

18
Probus Club
Wednesday 18th September 2024 @ 9:30am
Church Hall

Email: secretary@maccprobus2.co.uk

https://www.maccprobus2.co.uk
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OCT

1
W.I.
Tuesday 1st October 2024 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

Contact: Mrs. B. Lomas 01625 420787

OCT

16
Probus Club
Wednesday 16th October 2024 @ 9:30am
Church Hall

Email: secretary@maccprobus2.co.uk

https://www.maccprobus2.co.uk

NOV

5
W.I.
Tuesday 5th November 2024 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

Contact: Mrs. B. Lomas 01625 420787

NOV

20
Probus Club
Wednesday 20th November 2024 @ 9:30am
Church Hall

Email: secretary@maccprobus2.co.uk

https://www.maccprobus2.co.uk

DEC

3
W.I.
Tuesday 3rd December 2024 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

Contact: Mrs. B. Lomas 01625 420787

DEC

18
Probus Club
Wednesday 18th December 2024 @ 9:30am
Church Hall

Email: secretary@maccprobus2.co.uk

https://www.maccprobus2.co.uk

JAN

7
W.I.
Tuesday 7th January 2025 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

Contact: Mrs. B. Lomas 01625 420787

JAN

15
Probus Club
Wednesday 15th January 2025 @ 9:30am
Church Hall

Email: secretary@maccprobus2.co.uk

https://www.maccprobus2.co.uk

FEB

4
W.I.
Tuesday 4th February 2025 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

Contact: Mrs. B. Lomas 01625 420787

FEB

19
Probus Club
Wednesday 19th February 2025 @ 9:30am
Church Hall

Email: secretary@maccprobus2.co.uk

https://www.maccprobus2.co.uk

MAR

4
W.I.
Tuesday 4th March 2025 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

Contact: Mrs. B. Lomas 01625 420787

MAR

19
Probus Club
Wednesday 19th March 2025 @ 9:30am
Church Hall

Email: secretary@maccprobus2.co.uk

https://www.maccprobus2.co.uk

APR

1
W.I.
Tuesday 1st April 2025 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

Contact: Mrs. B. Lomas 01625 420787

APR

16
Probus Club
Wednesday 16th April 2025 @ 9:30am
Church Hall

Email: secretary@maccprobus2.co.uk

https://www.maccprobus2.co.uk

MAY

6
W.I.
Tuesday 6th May 2025 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

Contact: Mrs. B. Lomas 01625 420787
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MAY

21
Probus Club
Wednesday 21st May 2025 @ 9:30am
Church Hall

Email: secretary@maccprobus2.co.uk

https://www.maccprobus2.co.uk

JUN

3
W.I.
Tuesday 3rd June 2025 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

Contact: Mrs. B. Lomas 01625 420787

JUN

18
Probus Club
Wednesday 18th June 2025 @ 9:30am
Church Hall

Email: secretary@maccprobus2.co.uk

https://www.maccprobus2.co.uk

JUL

1
W.I.
Tuesday 1st July 2025 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

Contact: Mrs. B. Lomas 01625 420787

JUL

16
Probus Club
Wednesday 16th July 2025 @ 9:30am
Church Hall

Email: secretary@maccprobus2.co.uk

https://www.maccprobus2.co.uk

AUG

5
W.I.
Tuesday 5th August 2025 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

Contact: Mrs. B. Lomas 01625 420787

AUG

20
Probus Club
Wednesday 20th August 2025 @ 9:30am
Church Hall

Email: secretary@maccprobus2.co.uk

https://www.maccprobus2.co.uk

SEP

2
W.I.
Tuesday 2nd September 2025 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

Contact: Mrs. B. Lomas 01625 420787

SEP

17
Probus Club
Wednesday 17th September 2025 @ 9:30am
Church Hall

Email: secretary@maccprobus2.co.uk

https://www.maccprobus2.co.uk

OCT

7
W.I.
Tuesday 7th October 2025 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

Contact: Mrs. B. Lomas 01625 420787

OCT

15
Probus Club
Wednesday 15th October 2025 @ 9:30am
Church Hall

Email: secretary@maccprobus2.co.uk

https://www.maccprobus2.co.uk

NOV

4
W.I.
Tuesday 4th November 2025 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

Contact: Mrs. B. Lomas 01625 420787

NOV

19
Probus Club
Wednesday 19th November 2025 @ 9:30am
Church Hall

Email: secretary@maccprobus2.co.uk

https://www.maccprobus2.co.uk

DEC

2
W.I.
Tuesday 2nd December 2025 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

Contact: Mrs. B. Lomas 01625 420787

DEC

17
Probus Club
Wednesday 17th December 2025 @ 9:30am
Church Hall

Email: secretary@maccprobus2.co.uk
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https://www.maccprobus2.co.uk

JAN

6
W.I.
Tuesday 6th January 2026 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

Contact: Mrs. B. Lomas 01625 420787

JAN

21
Probus Club
Wednesday 21st January 2026 @ 9:30am
Church Hall

Email: secretary@maccprobus2.co.uk

https://www.maccprobus2.co.uk

FEB

3
W.I.
Tuesday 3rd February 2026 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

Contact: Mrs. B. Lomas 01625 420787

FEB

18
Probus Club
Wednesday 18th February 2026 @ 9:30am
Church Hall

Email: secretary@maccprobus2.co.uk

https://www.maccprobus2.co.uk

MAR

3
W.I.
Tuesday 3rd March 2026 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

Contact: Mrs. B. Lomas 01625 420787

MAR

18
Probus Club
Wednesday 18th March 2026 @ 9:30am
Church Hall

Email: secretary@maccprobus2.co.uk

https://www.maccprobus2.co.uk

APR

7
W.I.
Tuesday 7th April 2026 @ 7:30pm
Church Hall

Contact: Mrs. B. Lomas 01625 420787

APR

15
Probus Club
Wednesday 15th April 2026 @ 9:30am
Church Hall

Email: secretary@maccprobus2.co.uk

https://www.maccprobus2.co.uk
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